UNOFFICIAL COPY

RELEASE DEED ILLINOIS STATE FORM MAIL TO:	96514218		
Geraldine A. Eaton			
National Presto Industries. Inc.		DEPT-01 RECORDING	\$23.
3925 N. Hestings Way	•	DELI-OT RECORDING	¥25.
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: Joel Yellin		T\$0001 TRAN 4447 07/05/96 13:1 \$7191 \$ RC *-96-514 COOK COUNTY RECORDER	
Hoffman Estates, IL FO195-3831	RECORL	DER'S STAMP	
P R	ELATTORNEY SERVICES # 6424(و مال	SO SO
Joel Yellin of the County of Cook State of they may have acquired in, through day of December A.D., 19 95 the State of Illinois, as Document No. 9590	Wisconsin for and in the land part and in the land by	emise, convey, release and quit-claim unities, convey, release and quit-claim unities, interest, claim or demand whatsoever bearing date the 15th County, it is therein described, together with all the	lo
appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging a Illinois, as follows to wit: Lot 07 in Plat of Subdivision, Hear being a part of the North 1/2 of th	or appertaining, situate is the Couthatone Unit 2, Recorded a	nty of <u>Cook</u> State of State o	of
Range 10, East of the Third Princip 02-19-150-007	al Meridan, in Cook County	, illinois	
NOTE: If additional space with a min	is required for legal - attach on separ nimum of 1/2" clear margin on all s	ides. 96514218	
Permanent Index Number(s): 02-19-150-00		2010/ 0001	
Property Address: 1511 Diamond Drive, H	offman Estates, Illinois 6	00143-3831	
Date to Star day of May	19 <u>96</u> .	(S eel)	
Randy/F, Lieble, Treasurer	(Seel)	(Sea)	
For the protection of the	owner, this solesse shall be filed with	the County Recorder	. •

For the protection of the owner, this selesse shall be filed with the County Recorder in whose office the Martgage or Deed of Trust was filed.

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Insurance Company

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

36514218

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF TRANSPORM STATE OF TRANSPORM County of Equilibries County of Equilibries **TATE OF TRANSPORM **TATE				
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for RANALE LIGHT, personally known to me to be the same person—whose appeared before me this day in person, and acknowled instrument as VIII free and voluntary act, for the us	emehe	• wbecri	aforesaid, CE bed to the foreg signed, sealed a	oing instrument
Given under my hand and notarial real, this	294h day			
My commission expires on WORK 5	Vection 2000	d. Het	Chlex.	Notary Publ
POLITIC POLITICAL PROPERTY AND A PERE	P4 Co.			· ·
NAME and ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	EXEMPT UND	ER PROVISIO	NS OF PARA	
Jim Bartl National Presto Industries, Inc.	REAL ESTATE	TRANSFERA		~ •
3925 N. Hastings Way	DATE:			
Eau Claire, WI 54703	Signature of Buy	er, Seller of Rep	iesentative	
This conveyance must contain the name and ac and name and address of the person preparing t	ldress of the Grantes he instrument: (55	for tex billing p ILCS 5/3-5022	urp see: (55 IL.	CS 5/3-5020)
		ю	FROM	RELEASE DEED

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office